Election: 2008 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2008-02-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32641

Ballots Cast: 7238

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: POLK(Voter Turnout: 23% - Total Registered Voters: 436)

Contest: PRESIDENT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DEM

BARACK OBAMA 60 60
HILLARY CLINTON 36 36
JOHN EDWARDS 3 3
WM RICHARDSON Il 1 1
DENNIS KUCINICH 0 0
CHRISTOPHER DODD 0 0
JOE BIDEN 0 0
GRN

CYNTHIA McKINNEY 0 0
KENT MESPLAY 0 0
JARED BALL 0 0
HOWIE HAWKINS 0 0
REP

JOHN McCAIN 22 39.29
MITT ROMNEY 18 32.14
MIKE HUCKABEE 12 21.43
RON PAUL 3 5.36
FRED THOMPSON 1 1.79
RUDY GIULIANI 0 0
ALAN KEYES 0 0
JAMES MITCHELL 0 0
TOM TANCREDO 0 0
Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DEM

RICHARD DURBIN 91 100
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REP

STEVE SAUERBERG
ANDY MARTIN

MIKE PSAK

Contest: REP IN CONGRESS 17TH DIST

Candidate Name

DEM
PHIL HARE

Contest: DEL 17TH CONGRESS

Candidate Name

DEM

BONNIE HARRIS

KIM LANG

DENNIS AHERN
DENNIS JACOB

JEFF TERRONEZ
VIRGIL MAYBERRY
CHRISTINE WINICK
ANTHONY CAMERON
MICHELLE EBERLIN
CLYDE BUNCH
CHARLES ROBERSON JR
NORM WINICK

REP

ROY HERTEL
MARY WELLING
THOMAS GOODING
EVELYN CAMPBELL
KAY LONG

CHASE RAMSEY
JUDY DUDEK
MICHAEL NADEAU
LOUISA HULETT
REGAN RAMSEY
RICHARD MYERS
DONALD MOFFITT
MICHAEL GENTRY
ANDREA ZINGA
LEVI DENNIS

24
20

Total Votes

86

Total Votes

58
54
54
54
52
36
36
33
33
31

19
18
18
15
15
14
13
13

NN WO

52.17
43.48
4.35

Vote %

100

Vote %

12.92
12.03
12.03
12.03
11.58
8.02
8.02
7.35
7.35
6.9
0.89
0.89

11.8
11.18
11.18
9.32
9.32
8.7
8.07
8.07
6.83
3.11
3.11
2.48
1.86
1.24
1.24
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J. OSMUNDSON
SUSIE CARPENTIER
DAVID NUESSEN

Contest: ALT DEL 17TH CONGRESS

Candidate Name

DEM

DEANNA DEMUZIO
VICKI SHEETS
GLEN EVANS

REP

RICHARD BERRY
JOYCE GOODING
WILLIAM ABEL
BRUCE TOSSELL
HELEN ALBERT
DEBRA IAMS
RUSSELL CHRIST
CARRIE CLARK
CHRIS SPENCER
BARRY LAKIN
LARRY EHMEN
ROBERT BROOKS
CHARLES NEFF
LAUREN FERRO
LEANNA CLARK
DON WELVAERT
CHARLIE JOHNSTON
MICHAEL BERTELSEN

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE DIST 97

Candidate Name

REP
JIM WATSON

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name

[EEY

Total Votes

65
28

P RPFEPDNNMNNMNDNO®

Total Votes

40

Total Votes

1.24
0.62
0.62

Vote %

68.42
29.47
2.11

11.59
11.59
10.87
10.14
10.14
10.14
7.97
7.97
7.25
2.17
2.17
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
0.72
0.72
0.72

Vote %

100

Vote %
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DEM
VINCE MORETH

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK
Candidate Name

DEM
MIKE MATHIS

Contest: CORONER
Candidate Name

DEM
CHARLES LANDERS

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 6
Candidate Name

DEM

ROBERT QUARTON

JUDITH BACON

REP
WILLIAM HARDING

Contest;: POLK COMMITTEEMAN
Candidate Name

DEM
TREVA STARR

Contest: Race Statistics
Candidate Name

NP

84

Total Votes

85

Total Votes

90

Total Votes

80
80

38

Total Votes

94

Total Votes

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

50
50

100

Vote %

100

Vote %
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Number of Precincts 1 100
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